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Date Start End Event Name Location School
Thu 09/06/2007 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Soccer Boy's Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

North Sound Christian
Fri 09/07/2007 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Soccer Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

Riverside HS
Tue 09/11/2007 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Soccer Girl's Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

The Overlake School
Wed 09/12/2007 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Boy's Soccer Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

The Bush School
Thu 09/13/2007 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Soccer Girl's Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

Cedar Park Christian
Fri 09/14/2007 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Boy's Soccer Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

Northwest School
Sat 09/15/2007 9:30 am 11:00 am HS Boy's Soccer JV Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

Cedar Park Christian
Sat 09/15/2007 11:00 am 12:30 pm HS Soccer Girl's JV Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

Forest Ridge High School
Sat 09/15/2007 1:00 pm 2:30 pm HS Boy's Soccer Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

Seattle Christian High School
Sat 09/15/2007 2:30 pm 4:00 pm HS Soccer Girl's Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

Forest Ridge High School
Tue 09/18/2007 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Soccer Girl's Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

The Bear Creek School
Tue 09/25/2007 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Soccer Girl's Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

Seattle Academy
Thu 09/27/2007 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Boy's Soccer Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

The Bear Creek School
Tue 10/02/2007 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Soccer Girl's Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

The Bush School
Tue 10/09/2007 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Soccer Boy's Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

Cedar Park Christian
Tue 10/16/2007 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Soccer Girl's Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS

Northwest School
Wed 10/17/2007 8:20 am 2:55 pm PSAT/PLAN Testing Clyde Hill B103--Spanish Room

Clyde Hill C101
Clyde Hill C102
Clyde Hill D101
(More on next page)

Clyde Hill HS
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Clyde Hill D201
Clyde Hill D202
Clyde Hill D203
Clyde Hill D206
Clyde Hill E101
Clyde Hill E102
Clyde Hill E103
Clyde Hill E201
Clyde Hill E202
Clyde Hill E203
Clyde Hill Edwards Gymnasium
Clyde Hill Flynn Field
Clyde Hill G101
Clyde Hill G102
Clyde Hill G103
Clyde Hill G104
Clyde Hill G105
Clyde Hill G108
Clyde Hill G107-Senate Room
Clyde Hill G115-Band Room
Clyde Hill G109
Clyde Hill G117-Computer Lab
Clyde Hill G111
Clyde Hill G113-Choir Room
Clyde Hill Greene Center Commons
Clyde Hill Greene Commons Stage
Clyde Hill LRC
Clyde Hill Large Conference Room
Clyde Hill Small Conference Room
Clyde Hill HS
Clyde Hill  MPR

Tue 10/23/2007 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Soccer Boy's Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS
Seattle Academy

Fri 10/26/2007 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Soccer Boy's Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS
University Prep  Academy

Mon 10/29/2007 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Soccer Boy's Varsity Clyde Hill Flynn Field Clyde Hill HS
The Overlake School


